Trial Vélo Tramelan

Championnat suisse - 17 septembre 2005

Elite
Rang Nom Prénom Localité No tour 1 tour 2 tour 3 tour 4 Total Pénal.
1 Rémy Morgane France 12 000000 100000 000000 000000O0 1
2 Braun Loris Bourrignon 10 150100 100201 100050 100100 19 14X0
3 Fisch Thomas Dibendorf 4 210201 300300 110110 101100 19 11X0
4 Thonney Hazlitt Chamblon 6 102400 105100 102100 000101 20
5 Gavillet Joél Lucens 51 355451 455511 155511 151102 72
National
Rang Nom Prénom Localité No tour 1 tour 2 tour 3 tour 4 Total Pénal.
1 Benaglia Pascal Biasca 20 00200 00100 00101 00110 7
2 Chapuis Jéréme Champvent 40 21500 02100 11500 11100 21
3 Tobler Lesley Zirich 43 12301 02500 31100 01300 23
4 Savary Frangois Ropraz 16 15300 22501 21100 11200 27
5 Riederer Marco Zirich 22 15500 05301 11100 03310 30
6  Miller Florian Ollon VD 18 23512 22302 23300 22100 35
7 Pellaton Nicolas Bex 19 52500 51200 21500 22500 37
8 Ott Patrick Vordemwald 45 22210 45510 15401 11300 38
9 Rubin Adrian Heimenschw. 15 05501 05500 52500 01500 39
10 Linder Rohic Délémont 21 55500 15500 25200 22200 4
11 von Burg Michael Grenchen 27 55525 22500 04500 15300 49
12  Aberle Kim Susten 4 55401 52550 31501 22400 50
13  Sumi Gilles Prévonloup 42 55525 35501 15220 15202 56
14 Brechbihl Gaétan Orvin 25 15502 55501 558311 15511 57
15 Ott Phillipp Vordemwald 24 45551 54521 53510 25420 64
16 Reichenbach Thomas  Bettlach 26 55555 55553 45515 55535 91
Junior
Rang Nom Prénom Localité No tour 1 tour 2 tour 3 tour 4 Total Pénal.
1 Zysset Lars Zirich 61 00010 00010 20000 00010 5
2 Choffat Fabien Bassecourt 62 00010 00050 10000 00001 8
3 Demierre Fabrice Domdidier 60 10050 00010 00001 01000 9
4  Brechbihl Jérémy Orvin 63 05050 50010 20010 11020 23
5 Pollen Nicolas Corbeyrier 66 51121 20153 30052 55041 46
6 Jeker Cyril Les Tuileries 77 31252 32252 31550 21152 52
7  Affolter Cédric Sorvilier 76 32531 32321 52250 42450 54
8 Affolter Kevin Sorvilier 65 54453 54542 23351 45551 75
9 Meyer lan Vuillens 69 32551 42455 51554 55451 76
10 Baillod Dimitri Le Locle 4l 42552 45555 33542 53453 79
11 Léchot Cyril La Heutte 350 55553 45551 52552 53553 83
12 Zumthurm Gregory Monthey 86 55553 52553 52555 54553 87
13 Bachmann Adrian Zirich 67 55554 55554 55553 43455 92
14 Sanchez Kevin W auwil 79 55555 55555 55555 45555 99



Eleve S1

Rang Nom Prénom
Leiser Lucien

Weber Adrian
Furrer Colin

Perret Gaétan
Koller Jordan
Koller Jacky
Demiére Eric
Braun Robin
Meyer Lionel
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Eleve S2

Rang Nom Prénom
Zbinden Manu
Spring Marc

Monnin Noé

a s WN =

Débutant A1

Rang Nom Prénom
Réal Louka

Moser Manuel
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Débutant A2

Rang Nom Prénom
Allaman Brian

Griiniger Rino
Lanz Willi
Vuilleme Loic
Beney David

Maillat Rémi
Affolter Tim
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Tulinski Julia
Mareno Bryan
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Naegele Dylan
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Danz Robin

Riederer Stefan

Juillerat Bastian

Surmeli Nicolas

Contheh Samai

Eggenschwiller Omar
Tscherry Thomas
Froidevaux Sebastien

Neukomm Tristan

Buchwalder Johan

Lehmann Christian

Spring Nicolas

Gartner Florian
Boillat Alexandre
Zysset Sabrina
Mutti Benjamin

Neukom Romain
Aberle Jessica

Eggenschwiller Amine
Gindrat Nathanaél
Morandin Lucas
Reghmenzi Téo
Fluckiger Jann

Localité
Couroux
Zufikon
Zirich
Zirich
Vulliens
Bourrignon
Bourrignon
Domdidier
Bourrignon
Vulliens
Tavannes

Localité
Rebeuvelier
Latterbach
Tramelan
Bevilard
Vordemwald

Localité
Lausanne
Tavannes
Susten

Les Reussilles
Malleray
Malleray

Localité
Vicques
Marnand
Zofingen
Lyss
Mannerdorf
Epauvillers
Fully
Latterbach
Rebeuvelier
Sorvilier
Wernethausen
Le Fuet
Zirich
Reconvilier
Hombrechtikon
Courendlin
Malleray
Susten
Orvin
Tavannes
Tramelan
Reconvillier
Tavannes
Tramelan
La Heutte

No
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102
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113

No
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No
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203
209
211
215
202
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264
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280
273
262

a o wwoodso =+ =+ 00

a N = O o
a oo = o
- 0o o »;

aa oo s oh

oo oo adh = 00oagaNhDhandDND =S =N 000 Oo0Oo

tour 1

O o WO =+ o0 o o o

g N WO Ww-=w-—=oOo
g o000 O = O o O Ul oo

tour

w = 0 oo =

tour

a w oo w =
a oo a0 w
oA wwNn =

tour

OO = 000002 0WaaaNn = 0N wo-—=NOo
a0 = WONMNNDOONDO =N
- OO hAOO 200 UO0OO0OWOO0O >0 0000 O0OOO =

g o =N o O N WNUOWa = =2 00

a oo oo w

W rOAOAORONMNOAO=20ON=-NWMNOO 00—+ 0O0O0
G WNOAUWNWOAWWOOLWwOomoo—=+—= =N =+ =0 =

tour 2

AN PHA 20O 20 O0O0O0

OO A BRNO a4 o oo
OO 2000 =2 0o o

tour

12
45

-
N —
o~ oc0o0oobh

aradoaanwDd

O aNnN s OO WOOA-=N=0NDNIEOOO O OO
NDNWNUUTON = 2 NMNW—_2O0O00O00Uo r00000O0ND

A oD wNhhDo =+ O o o
A 2 O 01O O 0O O o o

[6, IS, IS NG, NG, BN d) | a o= O o
WD OAaAONN-—=2 o =0

a o w o s~Oo
a o o oo,

O R AAWANWAWRANDO = = 24 W00 O 000 =+ 0o

tour 3

O oo oo -~ o =0

tour 3
00
00
22
55
40

o O O oo

tour 3

a o~ wN

-
2
© 3
w

O AN LWAWN-= 00 =+ 2 242 0NMNOOW-= =+ <+ 0O0
a0, OPRAR 22 NDNONMNOORA - O - 0O0O0OO
NP WO -+ 000 -0 NOUI - 00000000 OO OoOOo

A O O OO a0 = 0N = = 00 o

- A A g g

a w o oo N

a2 0= =2 MO OON—2TON—-0O0—-+0O0O0o
a o= 00000 arANOOC= 202 = 0N O O oo

tour 4

o

- O MO N—= OOOOO

(SIS VG i = R
O R NDNO =2 MNMDNMNOO O O

tour

o O oo =

tour

a o~ anNn =
a oo w o=

tour

O 0101 OO0 WOUlWwOWwo - = 0O0N0UIUlO OO OO OoOOo
O RO UOOPNMNOODOOO=2UIOO -0 =000 O0C O OO P

Total
0
6
9

13
16
17
35
35
50
56
72

Total
10
11
20
33
42

Total
37
64
74
74
75
80

Pénal.

4X0
3X0

Pénal.

Pénal.

2X3
1X3

Pénal.
1997
1995

3X0
2X0



